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Anlage Herren 70 (4er) 1

Sommestr. 101, 71384 Weinstadt MF: Rudi Hilt; T 07151 65998
m 0174 1921923 Rudi-Hilt@t-online.de
Sportwart/in Ra. Name (Nat.)

Janle, Frank

T 0170 7812370 fjanle@web.de Hautzinger, Karl
Hildebrand, Ulrich
Richter, Peter
Krieger, Rainer
Baur, Detlef

Hilt, Rudi

Ehret, Bernhard
Lenz, Eberhard

Jugendwart/in
Dorr, Philipp
T 015773675762 philippdoerr7@gmail.com
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

14702187
14300401
14700334
14550080
14550082
14750022
14952332
13850045

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK10,0 D97

LK12,0

LK13,0

LK13,0

LK17,0

LK23,0

LK23,0
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